

## City of Riverside

3900 Main St. Riverside, CA 92522 CPRC (951) 826-5509

## Community Police Review Commission

City of Arts & Innovation

**Agenda - Cancelled** 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

5:00 PM

City Hall - Art Pick Council Chamber View Virtual Meeting at www.RiversideCA.gov/Meeting or www.WatchRiverside.com

## **MISSION STATEMENT**

The City of Riverside is committed to providing high quality municipal services to ensure a safe, inclusive, and livable community.

The Community Police Review Commission was created in order to promote public confidence in the professionalism and accountability of the sworn staff of the Riverside Police Department.

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

The next regular Community Police Review Commission meeting is scheduled for Wednesday, December 8, 2021

For live Webcast of the Commission Meeting: RiversideCA.gov/Meeting or www.engageriverside.com

For more information on the Community Police Review Commission visit https://www.riversideca.gov/cprc/email cprc@riversideca.gov
or call (951) 826 5509

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

Sign up to receive critical information such as unexpected road closures, utility outages, missing persons, and evacuations of buildings or neighborhoods.

www.RiversideAlert.com